VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Southport
FNS50217 - Diploma of Accounting

VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Start Date Census End Date Full Fee Subsidised Concession
Code Mode Date Fee Fee
FNSACC511 Provide financial and business performance information Mixed Mode 11/07/2022 11/08/2022 09/12/2022 $797.00 $665.00 $624.00
FNSACC512 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Mixed Mode 29/08/2022 19/09/2022 09/12/2022 $797.00 $665.00 $624.00
FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Mixed Mode 29/08/2022 19/09/2022 09/12/2022 $797.00 $665.00 $624.00
FNSACC516 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Mixed Mode 11/07/2022 11/08/2022 09/12/2022 $797.00 $665.00 $624.00
FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information Mixed Mode 29/08/2022 19/09/2022 09/12/2022 $797.00 $665.00 $624.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

Last updated: 1 March 2022
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